
Qualified For Awards
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner

Total 
Points 3/1/2025 4/12/2025 Total Shows

No Winridge Rheba Carey Cathey Leanna Tatone 4 2 2 2
No Mr Charming Prince Carey Cathey Janice Wimberley 2 1 1 2

Qualified For Awards
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner

Total 
Points 3/1/2025 4/12/2025 Total Shows

No Winridge Rheba Leanna Tatone Same 11.5 4 7.5 2
No Bubbling With Boon Janice Wimberly Same 9.5 2 7.5 2
No Little Royal Boon Ronald S Yockim Same 9 3 6 2
No Tarnish Treysure Cathy A McDonald Same 5 1 4 2
No Reyovertheboon Melissa Ladner Same 5 5 1
No Morning Buzz Steve Schilling Same 2 2 1
No Rayne Boe Paul Scott Tuggle Cara Rose Tuggle 2 2 1
No Little Rey Hic John Paulson Same 2 2 1

Qualified For Awards
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner

Total 
Points 3/1/2025 4/12/2025 Total Shows

No Winridge Kittry Janice Wimberly Same 13 6 7 2
No Atta Little Spook Christine Smith Same 11 7 4 2
No Little Royal Boon Ronald S Yockim Same 11 5 6 2
No Betty Bobcat Shree Wahl Shree Wahl & Patricia Hedges 10 2 8 2
No Tarnish Treysure Cathy A McDonald Same 9 4 5 2
No Metallic Missie Jennifer Weast T I E Ranch 3 3 1
No Morning Buzz Steve Schilling Same 3 3 1
No Girlz In The Hood Jennifer Weast T I E Ranch 1.5 1.5 1
No Reyovertheboon Melissa Ladner Same 1.5 1.5 1
No Peppy Gatos Lil Boon Afton Towry Same 1 1 1
No 0 0

Qualified For Awards
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner

Total 
Points 3/1/2025 4/12/2025 Total Shows

No Winridge Laredo Carey Cathey Joyce Redcay 4.5 3 1.5 2
No Witchy Witchy Woman Cara Rose Tuggle Same 3 3 1
No Mr Charming Prince Carey Cathey Janice Wimberly 2.5 1 1.5 2
No WSC Johnny Cash Dale Cathey Jeannie M Hughes 2 2 1

Qualified For Awards
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner

Total 
Points 3/1/2025 4/12/2025 Total Shows

No Wsc Jonny Cash Dale Cathey Jeannie M Hughes 4 4 1
No Cats Gone Jeepin Jolene Nelson Deanna Powell 3 3 1
No Rockys Half Moon Corey Odle Linda Hartman 3 1 2 2
No WSC Barbra June Dale Cathey Dale & Karen Cathey 2 2 1
No Witchy Witchy Woman Cara Rose Tuggle Same 2 2 1
No Winridge Loredo Penny M Bauer Joyce Redcay 2 2 1

OPEN

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

$15K Amateur

$25,000 Novice Horse

$5K Ltd Novice Horse



Qualified For Awards
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner

Total 
Points 3/1/2025 4/12/2025 Total Shows

No Winridge Rheba Leanna Tatone Same 7 3 4 2
No Tarnish Treysure Cathy A McDonald Same 4 1 3 2
No Bubbling With Boon Janice Wimberly Same 3 2 1 2
No Little Rey Hic John Paulson Same 2 2 1

Qualified For Awards
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner

Total 
Points 3/1/2025 4/12/2025 Total Shows

No Winridge Kitty Anna Darrow Jancice Wimberly 9 2 7 2
No Gilz In The Hood Jennifer M Weast T.I.E. Ranch 6 6 1
No Rock Me Bae Corey Odle Dolisa Gutches 5 5 1
No Rayne Boe Paul Scott Tuggle Cara Rose Tuggle 4 4 1
No Atta Little Spook Katlyn Reeves Christine Smith 3 3 1
No I Am Awesome Ed Zollner Same 2 2 1
No Winridge Laredo Joyce Redcay Same 1 1 1
No Smart Jessie Boons Roger Bersin Julie Bersin 1 1 1

Qualified For Awards
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner

Total 
Points 3/1/2025 4/12/2025 Total Shows

No CDS Royal Peppy Jaxon Craddock Same 2.5 1 1.5 2
No Starlight Buckaroo Riley Gray Same 1.5 1.5 1

Qualified For Awards
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner

Total 
Points 3/1/2025 4/12/2025 Total Shows

No Atta Little Spook Christine Smith Same 8 4 4 2
No Betty Bobcat Shree Wahl Shree Wahl & Patricia Hedges 4 1 3 2
No Metallic Missie Jennifer M Weast T I E Ranch 3 3 1
No Peppy Gatos Lil Boon Afton Towry Same 2 2 1
No CDS Royal Peppy Jaxon Craddock Same 2 2 1
No I Am Awesome Ed Zollner Same 1 1 1

Qualified For Awards
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner

Total 
Points 3/1/2025 4/12/2025 Total Shows

No Bubbling With Boon Caleb Cathey Janice Wimberly 8 3 5 2
No Sweet Cherry Lane Toni E Farnsworth Same 4 2 2 2
No Boons Barn Cat Roberta M Blamer Same 4 4 1
No This Cats My Darlin Julie Bersin Same 2 2 1
No Hollywoodmobsterchic Karen S Loomis Same 2 2 1
No CDS Royal Peppy Jaxon Craddock Same 1 1 1

Qualified For Awards
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner

Total 
Points 3/1/2025 4/12/2025 Total Shows

No Atta Little Spook Katlyn Reeves Christine Smith 1 1 1
No Bubbling with Boon Caleb Cathey Janice Wimberly 1 1 1

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$2,000 Ltd Rider

Youth

$5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

$500 Limited Rider

Never Won A Buckle



Qualified For Awards
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner

Total 
Points 3/1/2025 4/12/2025 Total Shows

No CC Princess Catty Penny M Bauer Same 7.5 2.5 5 2
No Twomilerocketbonanza Patrick Boak Same 6.5 2.5 4 2
No Boon Skootin Laird McCabe Theresa Piltier 5.5 4 1.5 2
No Rockys Half Moon Corey Odle Linda Hartman 4 1 3 2
No Dustyy Merada John F Kubieck Same 1.5 1.5 1

Qualified For Awards
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner

Total 
Points 3/1/2025 4/12/2025 Total Shows

No Sweet Cherry Lane Toni E Farnsworth Same 12 7 5 2
No PTR Smooth Star Allison B McCabe Laird McCabe 10 8 2 2
No Hollywoodmobsterchic Karen S Loomis Same 10 6 4 2
No IMA Graceful Cat Paisley Stidham Same 5 5 1
No Honey Don’t Tel Mark Kuper Penny Bauer 4.5 1.5 3 2
No This Chics Magical Catlin Sonka Steve & Shelly Wirth/Catlin Sonka 4 4 1
No CDS Royal Peppy Jaxon J Craddock Same 3 3 1
No Rusty Hot Pepper Cherie A Rephan Same 1.5 1.5 1
No Smakncowsntaknnames Jill Brown Same 1 1 1

Qualified For Awards
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner

Total 
Points 3/1/2025 4/12/2025 Total Shows

No PTR Smooth Star Allison B McCabe Laird McCabe 12 6 6 2
No CDS Royal Peppy Jaxon J Craddock Same 5 5 1
No Smakncowsntakennames Jill Brown Same 5 5 1
No This Chics Magical Catlin Sonka Steve & Shelly Wirth/ Catlin Sonka 4 4 1
No Honey Don’t Tel Mark Kuper Penny Bauer 4 4 1
No Hollywoodmobsterchic Karen S Loomis Same 3 3 1
No Dustyy  Merada John F Kubicek Same 3 3 1
No Rusty Hot Pepper Cherie A Rephan Same 2 2 1
No Rise A Shine Toni E Farnsworth Same 2 2 1
No IMA Graceful Cat Paisley Stidham Same 1 1 1
No Boon Scootin Theresa Piltier Same 1 1 1
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